KEY #

45
46

47

-3 -2 3]

MEM #
52208-401
52007-181
52008-991
52005-991
27056-901
27055801
§2049-104
22009-901
52066-91
52055-91
52049-91
§1727-21
51724-271
§1339-971
51308-911
§1305-911
21299-19
2123%-13
00400251
51994-19
§1000-10
51339-401
10892-23
51104-90
53101611
23030-611
23030-631
53401-118
53101-651
53401-138
10385-R51C
23000-271
23000-251
53139-98
2147513
20409-934
10342-T18
$21136
21125
S21124
Y-12855
10240-23
S21233
Y-11231
Y-11793
Y-12646
Y-29304
Y-29307
Y-11984
521084
Y-12860

DESCRIPTION
FLAV-R-WAVE ®
GRID - PORCELAIN
GRID - WARMING RACK

GREASE TRAY

QGREASE TRAY - BRACKET
GREASE PAN
GREASE TRAY HEAT SHIELD

GREASE PAN HEAT SHIELD
CABINET - LOWER BASE

LEa
CABINET - FRONT PANEL

WIRE TANK RETAINER
WIRE FIXING

PRESS NUT

AXLE

WHEEL

CASTER BRACKET

CASTER

HALF SIDE PANEL

SIDE SHELF

SIDE SHELF - BRACKET RIGHT
SIDE SHELF - BRACKET LEFT
SIDE SHELF - FASCIA RIGHT
SIDE SHELF - SIDE BURNER
SIDE SHELF - FASCIA LEFT
SIDE BURNER

SIDE BURNER - BODY

SIDE BURNER - COVER
SIDE BURNER GRID

DOOR HANDLE

DOOR HANDLE INSERT
SIDE BURNER ELECTRODE
SCREW - #8-32 x /8
SCREW-#8 X 3/8

SCREW - #8 X 1/2
BOLT-1/4-20 X 38

HINGE PIN

HINGE PIN - CLIP

LID BUMPER

NUT - 1/4-20

SCREW - SHOULDER #8 X 1/2
BOLT - #10-24

NUT - #10-24

BOLT - 1/4-20 X 1-5/8
SCREW #14 X5/8

BOLT - 1/4-20X 1

DESCRIPTION
FLAV-R-WAVE ®

GRILLE EN PORCELAINE
GRILLE - MAINTIEN AU CHAUD

PLATEAU A GRAISSE
PLATEAU A GRAISSE - SOUTIEN
CUVETTE A GRAISSE

BOUCLIER THERMIQUE DE PLATEAU A GRAISSE

BOUCLIER THERMIQUE DE CUVETTE A GRAISSE
TABLETTE INFERIEURE

PIED
LE CABINET PANNEAU FRONTAL

" FIL DE RESERVOIR DE RETENUE

FIL DE FIXATION
ECROU DE PRESSE

AXLE

ROUE

SUPPORT DE ROULLETTE

ROULETTES

DEMH-PANNEAU COTE

TABLETTE DE COTE

TABLETTE DE COTE - SUPPORT DROITE
TABLETTE DE COTE - SUPPORT GAUCHE
TABLETTE DE COTE - FASCIA A DROITE
TABLETTE DE COTE - BRULEUR DE COTE
TABLETTE DE COTE - FASCIA A GAUCHE
BROLEUR DE COTE

BRULEUR DE COTE - CORPS

BRULEUR DE COTE - COUVERCLE
BRULEUR DE COTE - GRILLE

POIGNEE DE LA PORTE

POIGNEE DE PORTE INSERT
ELECTRODE DU BRULEUR DE COTE

VIS - #8-32x 38

VIS 18X 98

VIS #8X 112

BOULON - 1/4-20 X ¥8

GOUPILLE DE CHARNIERE

ATTACHE DE CHEVILLE

BUTOIR DU COUVERCLE

ECROU - 1/4-20

VIS - SHOULDER #8 X 1/2

BOULON - #10-24

ECROU- #10-24

BOULON - 1/4-20 X 1-5/8

VIS #14 X 58

BOULON - 1/4-20 X 4

5020-54

MR =t ookt a POR A TOR DR = RN = = ) bt oades 1 AN = s =1 A

5020-64 5120-64 5130-54 5130-64 6020-54 6020-64

P O O~ B VY R N N N L. e S e R OO I PN

hmwgmgzdl\)l\)-‘-‘-‘-‘-‘—-ﬂwNﬂNNAN-‘NNM—' N T U ¢ TSI PO N

NE NN ALt d L A NN ANNANSNRN~ 2 & a2 S a2 20

n
»

S~ NN

42

O O T S S N N N N N R i N e Lt U BN R}

NN A oot 2 a PO BEN=SRN = 1 Dot e 3 )=+ =1 &N

N AN RS A NN AR r A S NN A NNANS NN LS Am S AN = = A&

6120-64

ANNgU‘g;_‘NN“-‘A—L—A—LNN-‘NNAN—‘NN—A—A| B = AN = = A

LR U S

6130-54 6130-64 7020-54 7020-64 7120-64 7130-54 7130-64

NN = mtdtd d d s PONANNOEN 2NN = | = s omtab s a1t =1 =01

S RIR) ek ke sk A RN 2NN BN ANN = ¢ = B A AN =1 GO

» n L
vleavnvRo8

POR ~ wd b ek ot ek A ORI A NN BN 2NN = = 1 B s oot AR =+ =t B

hmmgwg:-‘l\hl\i—“-‘—‘-‘—'-‘—‘NN—‘NNAN-‘NN-‘—" Do owh s AN = 4 A

H
NS

24

mg:-ﬂNN—-t—-ﬂ-‘-.-lNN—NN&“-N-‘NN-‘-‘lh-" P - T TP N

NN = = om ottt A DR AN AR AR N = 1 =t BT o=ttt oot N = s = (O

AN N O A NN S A da L A NN NPANANRN A L 2R A 2 a N - 2O

H
L)

24



